VISITORS

Saturday, December 16
Brashear

Brashear

Orrick

Orrick

Braymer

Braymer

Monday, December 18
Southeast (KC)
Southeast (KC)
Trenton

Trenton

Tuesday, December 19
Southwest Livingston
Southwest Livingston
Green City

Green City

Wednesday, December 20
La Plata
La Plata
Lathrop
Penney

Thursday, December 21
Schuyler County
Schuyler County
Chillicothe

Savannah

Carrollton

Carrollton

PLEASE NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

HOME

Tri County
Tri County
Stanberry
Stanberry
Grundy RV / Newtown Harris
Grundy RV / Newtown Harris

Lafayette (St. Joseph)
Chillicothe
Brookfield
Brookfield

North Mercer
North Mercer
Ewing Marion Kaufmann
Ewing Marion Kaufmann

Gallatin
Gallatin
Princeton
Princeton

Polo

Polo

Waukee Northwest
Green City

North MO Knights
North MO Knights

2023 NCMC FOUNDATION HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM

3:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

3:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

3:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM

11:00AM
12:30PM
2:00PM
3:30PM
5:00PM
6:30PM

GAMES CANCELLED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES WILL NOT BE MADE UP.

VISITORS

Friday, December 22
Grundy RV / Newtown Harris
Grundy RV / Newtown Harris
Putnam County

Putnam County

North MO Knights

Meadville

Wednesday, December 27
Gilman City
Gilman City
Crest Ridge

Thursday, December 28
Tri County

Tri County

Richmond

Wellsville Middletown
Hale

Hale

Chillicothe

Friday, December 29
Rock Port

Rock Port

North MO Knights
South Harrison

Milan

Milan

Worth County

Worth County

PLEASE NOTE: IF GAMES RUN AHEAD OF SCHEDULE,
GAMES WILL NOT BEGIN MORE THAN 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED TIME.

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

Girls
Boys
Boys

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

HOME

Pattonsburg
Pattonsburg
King City
King City
Milan

Milan

Southwest Livingston
Southwest Livingston
Meadville

Albany
Albany
Crest Ridge
Green City
Rock Port
Rock Port
Harrisonville

East Harrison
East Harrison
Brunswick
Brunswick
Cameron
Kipp Legacy
Gilman City
Gilman City

2023 NCMC FOUNDATION HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE

12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

2:30PM
4:00PM
5:30PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

9:00AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM



