## **2023 NCMC FOUNDATION HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE**

Girls

Boys

Girls

HOME

Tri County

Tri County

Stanberry

11:00AM

12:30PM

2:00PM

#### VISITORS

Brashear Brashear Orrick Orrick Braymer Braymer **Monday, December 18** 

Saturday, December 16

## Southeast (KC) Southeast (KC) Trenton Trenton

#### Tuesday, December 19

Southwest Livingston	Girl
Southwest Livingston	Boy
Green City	Girl
Green City	Boy

#### Wednesday, December 20

La Plata La Plata Lathrop Penney

#### Thursday, December 21

Schuyler County	
Schuyler County	
Chillicothe	
Savannah	
Carrollton	
Carrollton	

••		
Boys	Stanberry	3:30PM
Girls	Grundy RV / Newtown Harris	5:00PM
Boys	Grundy RV / Newtown Harris	6:30PM
2		
Girls	Lafayette (St. Joseph)	3:30PM
Boys	Chillicothe	5:00PM
Girls	Brookfield	6:30PM
Boys	Brookfield	8:00PM
2033	Brookheid	0.00111
Girls	North Mercer	3:30PM
Boys	North Mercer	5:00PM
Girls	Ewing Marion Kaufmann	6:30PM
Boys	Ewing Marion Kaufmann	8:00PM
DOys		0.00614
Girls	Gallatin	3:30PM
Boys	Gallatin	5:00PM
Girls	Princeton	6:30PM
Boys	Princeton	8:00PM
DOy3	Finceton	0.00614
Girls	Polo	11:00AM
Boys	Polo	12:30PM
Girls	Waukee Northwest	2:00PM
	Green City	3:30PM
Boys Girls	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5:00PM
	North MO Knights	
Boys	North MO Knights	6:30PM

# **2023 NCMC FOUNDATION HOLIDAY HOOPS SCHEDULE**

## VISITORS

## Friday, December 22

Grundy RV / Newtown Harris	Girls
Grundy RV / Newtown Harris	Boys
Putnam County	Girls
Putnam County	Boys
North MO Knights	Boys
Meadville	Girls

## Wednesday, December 27

Gilman City	Girls
Gilman City	Boys
Crest Ridge	Boys

## Thursday, December 28

Tri County	Girls
Tri County	Boys
Richmond	Boys
Wellsville Middletown	Girls
Hale	Girls
Hale	Boys
Chillicothe	Boys

## Friday, December 29

•••	
Rock Port	Girls
Rock Port	Boys
North MO Knights	Girls
South Harrison	Boys
Milan	Girls
Milan	Boys
Worth County	Girls
Worth County	Boys

PLEASE NOTE: IF GAMES RUN AHEAD OF SCHEDULE, GAMES WILL NOT BEGIN MORE THAN 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED TIME.

#### HOME

Pattonsburg	12:00PM
Pattonsburg	1:30PM
King City	3:00PM
King City	4:30PM
Milan	6:00PM
Milan	7:30PM
Southwest Livingston	2:30PM
Southwest Livingston	4:00PM
Meadville	5:30PM
Albany	10:30AM
Albany	12:00PM
Crest Ridge	1:30PM
Green City	3:00PM
Rock Port	4:30PM
Rock Port	6:00PM
Harrisonville	7:30PM
East Harrison	9:00AM
East Harrison	10:30AM
Brunswick	12:00PM
Brunswick	1:30PM
Cameron	3:00PM
Kipp Legacy	4:30PM
Gilman City	6:00PM
Gilman City	7:30PM